Monterey Bridge Club - ACBL Unit 530

Weekly Games
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Friday
Saturday

Monthly Games
Second Sunday

Fourth Saturday Team Game
Bi-monthly

Monterey Bridge Center
201B Calle del Oaks
Del Rey Oaks, CA 93940

St. John's Episcopal Chapel
Mark Thomas Drive
Monterey, CA 93940

St. Paul's Episcopal Church
Pajaro and San Miguel
Salinas, CA 93901

10:00 a.m. - Noon
10:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m
10:30a.m. - 2:30 p.m
10:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m
10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
12:30a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - Noon

Noon - Lunch
12:30-4:00 p.m.
12:30-4:15 p.m.

$12
812
$12
812
$12
$12
$12
812

$20

815

Bridge Center
St. John's Chapel
Bridge Center
Bridge Center
Bridge Center
Bridge Center
St. Paul's Church
Bridge Center

Bridge Center

Bridge Center

Visit us online at: https://www.bridgewebs.com/montereyunit530/

Last updated: November 27, 2024

99-er Game
Open

Open

750-er Game
Open

750-er Game
Open

Bridge Lessons

Open
Open

Hetty Eddy

Alan Hedegard
Doug Halleen
Lyde McReynolds
Maja

Lyde McReynolds
Alan Hedegard
Hetty Eddy

Alternates

Alan Hedegard

831-262-1420
831-512-7870
831-917-2502
831-626-4796
831-682-6110
831-626-4796
831-512-7870
831-262-1420

831-747-1650

831-747-1650



